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CAS Thursday, 16 December 2021

P 4/5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STIGMATIZE Last start winner CAS, 09/12/2021, R6, P 1P 4P 8P 4/1/2S. Staples 522143 12/11204

 2 FABULOUS GAL 2 Weighted points score GRA, 28/11/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 1P 4/1/1T. Duncan 535571 5/4240

 3 COUNTRY COTTAGE Weighted points score LIS, 07/12/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 3P 4/1/1D. Casey 507481 19/18234

 4 SEVEN HOUR PARK Weighted points score RIS, 28/08/2021, R7, Y 8Y 8P 6P 4/1/1J. Davis 490464 22/11161

 5 LIAR TELLER Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 7P 4/1/1W. Griffiths 497006 9/796

 6 FERNANDO FLOP Last start winner HVL, 13/08/2021, R2 1P 3P 5P 5/3P. Lavis 537057 2/1166

 7 STACKED DECK Last start winner CAS, 09/12/2021, R4, P 1P 5P 6P 5/1L. Walker 539039 4/3132

 8 PRINCESS LIMP Last start winner LIS, 07/12/2021, R1, P 1P 4P 6P 5/4P. Lavis 543239 1/092

 9 STORMY PARADISE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 30/09/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 7P 5/1S. Pickford 539196 4/3240

 10 BETTY KINGSBRAE Last start placegetter CAS, 09/12/2021, R6, P 2P 7P 2P 5/1E. Patton 498396 11/8228

 11 BOKARM NERO Last start placegetter CAS, 09/12/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 3P 5/3A. Bunney 522897 2/1219

 12 RED POLLARD Last start placegetter CAS, 09/12/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 4P 5/1A. Monaghan 530717 9/6195

 13 GAME NIGHT Last start placegetter CAS, 09/12/2021, R5, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1R. Arnold 521985 4/3192

 14 PARK WARRIOR Last start placegetter GRA, 12/12/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 1P 5/3M. Knowles 540949 2/1174

 15 JACKIE'S CHOICE Last start placegetter LIS, 07/12/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 8P 5/4L. Walker 539041 1/0162

 16 SPREAD SHEET Last start placegetter CAS, 09/12/2021, R12, P 3P 7P 2P 5/4R. Gardoll 542894 1/0159

 17 MEMORY LASS Last start placegetter LIS, 07/12/2021, R3, P 3P 8P 5P 5/1C. Mcphee 535889 4/3141

 18 FLYING LAYLA Last start placegetter LIS, 07/12/2021, R2, P 3P (FEL)P 6P 5/4T. Duncan 534431 1/0138

 19 CHAMPAGNE BONUS Last start placegetter CAS, 02/12/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 5P 5/1E. Harris 522080 6/5138

 20 FAN COOL UNIT 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 09/12/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4A. Bradley 530523 1/0137

 21 BLACKPOOL GRACE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 09/12/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 8P 5/1T. Duncan 527064 5/3117

 22 WHERE'S TWENTY 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 09/12/2021, R5, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1T. Barton 521569 4/3114

 23 ESTHER'S ROSE Last start placegetter LIS, 07/12/2021, R8, P 2P 5P 6P 5/2P. Lavis 508559 3/2102

 24 KNOW ALL JAMIE 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 09/12/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 4P 5/1D. King 539197 6/5165

 25 ESTHER'S LILY Dropping in grade GRA, 14/11/2021, R4, P 8P 7P 1P 5/1P. Lavis 508561 9/8147

 26 SECRET DOLL Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R4, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4B. Beach 541675 1/0156

 27 JEN'S GAMBLE Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R9, P 8P 3P 1P 5/1A. Cameron 535200 4/3150

 28 LEON KINGSBRAE Weighted points score LIS, 07/12/2021, R3, P 5P 1P 3P 5/1C. Northfield 542893 4/3150

 29 MINER'S LIGHT Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1A. Cameron 535197 5/4147
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 30 KINGSBRAE TIGER 2 Weighted points score BGC, 28/11/2021, R5, 3 (FEL)P 3P 8P 5/3W. Griffiths 542896 2/1147

 31 EYE IN SKY Weighted points score LIS, 07/12/2021, R5, P 8P 2P 6P 5/2E. Harris 537455 3/2147

 32 NANGAR CANDY Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1A. Rayner 540568 5/3138

 33 SUNSET BLUE Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R5, P 4P 6P 1P 5/3M. Beach 541673 2/1138

 34 STORMY PATCH 2 Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R7, P 8P 1P 2P 5/4J. Hewett 539204 1/0137

 35 MIX 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R7, P 7P 1P 4P 5/1M. O'Brien 529765 4/3132

 36 MY BELLA VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1D. Winters 532453 5/4126

 37 KINGSBRAE WILMA Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R6, P 8P 5P 2P 5/1E. Patton 498389 8/7120

 38 SKYLAH'S MISFIT Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 5P 5/2J. Hancock 539198 3/2117

 39 MAC MADNESS Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 8P 5/2N. Creighton 532538 3/2111

 40 POPPEY'S PLUTO 2 Weighted points score LIS, 23/11/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 2P 5/2M. Knowles 522913 3/2108

 41 FERNANDO MILA Weighted points score LIS, 07/12/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 8P 5/4P. Lavis 537058 1/0107

 42 BUSINESS FIRST Weighted points score LIS, 07/12/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 1P 5/4S. Casey 525587 1/097

 43 KINGSBRAE FLOW Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4W. Griffiths 542892 1/093

 44 QUIKSILVER STORM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R3, M 4M 7P 5M 5/1S. Pickford 474473 16/1188

 45 AVIATION DEW Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 4P 5/4K. Lagos 528243 1/078

 46 HAITHAM BALE Weighted points score LIS, 07/12/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/069
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 1 FERNANDO FLOP Last start winner HVL, 13/08/2021, R2 1P 3P 5P 5/3P. Lavis 537057 2/1166

 2 STACKED DECK Last start winner CAS, 09/12/2021, R4, P 1P 5P 6P 5/1L. Walker 539039 4/3132

 3 PRINCESS LIMP Last start winner LIS, 07/12/2021, R1, P 1P 4P 6P 5/4P. Lavis 543239 1/092

 4 STORMY PARADISE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 30/09/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 7P 5/1S. Pickford 539196 4/3240

 5 BETTY KINGSBRAE Last start placegetter CAS, 09/12/2021, R6, P 2P 7P 2P 5/1E. Patton 498396 11/8228

 6 BOKARM NERO Last start placegetter CAS, 09/12/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 3P 5/3A. Bunney 522897 2/1219

 7 RED POLLARD Last start placegetter CAS, 09/12/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 4P 5/1A. Monaghan 530717 9/6195

 8 GAME NIGHT Last start placegetter CAS, 09/12/2021, R5, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1R. Arnold 521985 4/3192

 9 PARK WARRIOR Last start placegetter GRA, 12/12/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 1P 5/3M. Knowles 540949 2/1174

 10 JACKIE'S CHOICE Last start placegetter LIS, 07/12/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 8P 5/4L. Walker 539041 1/0162

 11 SPREAD SHEET Last start placegetter CAS, 09/12/2021, R12, P 3P 7P 2P 5/4R. Gardoll 542894 1/0159

 12 MEMORY LASS Last start placegetter LIS, 07/12/2021, R3, P 3P 8P 5P 5/1C. Mcphee 535889 4/3141

 13 FLYING LAYLA Last start placegetter LIS, 07/12/2021, R2, P 3P (FEL)P 6P 5/4T. Duncan 534431 1/0138

 14 CHAMPAGNE BONUS Last start placegetter CAS, 02/12/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 5P 5/1E. Harris 522080 6/5138

 15 FAN COOL UNIT 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 09/12/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4A. Bradley 530523 1/0137

 16 BLACKPOOL GRACE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 09/12/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 8P 5/1T. Duncan 527064 5/3117

 17 WHERE'S TWENTY 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 09/12/2021, R5, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1T. Barton 521569 4/3114

 18 ESTHER'S ROSE Last start placegetter LIS, 07/12/2021, R8, P 2P 5P 6P 5/2P. Lavis 508559 3/2102

 19 KNOW ALL JAMIE 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 09/12/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 4P 5/1D. King 539197 6/5165

 20 ESTHER'S LILY Dropping in grade GRA, 14/11/2021, R4, P 8P 7P 1P 5/1P. Lavis 508561 9/8147

 21 SECRET DOLL Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R4, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4B. Beach 541675 1/0156

 22 LEON KINGSBRAE Weighted points score LIS, 07/12/2021, R3, P 5P 1P 3P 5/1C. Northfield 542893 4/3150

 23 JEN'S GAMBLE Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R9, P 8P 3P 1P 5/1A. Cameron 535200 4/3150

 24 EYE IN SKY Weighted points score LIS, 07/12/2021, R5, P 8P 2P 6P 5/2E. Harris 537455 3/2147

 25 MINER'S LIGHT Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1A. Cameron 535197 5/4147

 26 KINGSBRAE TIGER 2 Weighted points score BGC, 28/11/2021, R5, 3 (FEL)P 3P 8P 5/3W. Griffiths 542896 2/1147

 27 NANGAR CANDY Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1A. Rayner 540568 5/3138

 28 SUNSET BLUE Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R5, P 4P 6P 1P 5/3M. Beach 541673 2/1138

 29 STORMY PATCH 2 Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R7, P 8P 1P 2P 5/4J. Hewett 539204 1/0137

 30 MIX 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R7, P 7P 1P 4P 5/1M. O'Brien 529765 4/3132

 31 MY BELLA VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1D. Winters 532453 5/4126
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 32 KINGSBRAE WILMA Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R6, P 8P 5P 2P 5/1E. Patton 498389 8/7120

 33 SKYLAH'S MISFIT Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 5P 5/2J. Hancock 539198 3/2117

 34 MAC MADNESS Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 8P 5/2N. Creighton 532538 3/2111

 35 POPPEY'S PLUTO 2 Weighted points score LIS, 23/11/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 2P 5/2M. Knowles 522913 3/2108

 36 FERNANDO MILA Weighted points score LIS, 07/12/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 8P 5/4P. Lavis 537058 1/0107

 37 BUSINESS FIRST Weighted points score LIS, 07/12/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 1P 5/4S. Casey 525587 1/097

 38 KINGSBRAE FLOW Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4W. Griffiths 542892 1/093

 39 QUIKSILVER STORM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R3, M 4M 7P 5M 5/1S. Pickford 474473 16/1188

 40 AVIATION DEW Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 4P 5/4K. Lagos 528243 1/078

 41 HAITHAM BALE Weighted points score LIS, 07/12/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/069
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 1 KEEP ON CRUISING 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 09/12/2021, R1, P 2P 4P 5P M/1T. Lockhart 538653 0/0118

 2 FROSTBITE HUX Last start placegetter CAS, 09/12/2021, R2, P 2P 6P 6P M/1W. Gilbert 542254 0/088

 3 CON'S CLOVER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 02/12/2021, R1, P 6P 2P 4P M/1C. Supple 536105 0/081

 4 SUMMER HOLIDAY First start M/1P. Simpson 544651 0/00

 5 SUMMER REBEL First start M/1P. Simpson 544648 0/00

 6 SUMMER'S LOST First start M/1P. Simpson 544653 0/00

 7 SUMMER LILLY First start M/1P. Simpson 544650 0/00

 8 SUMMER JOY First start M/1P. Simpson 544655 0/00

 9 SUMMER CLASSIC First start M/1P. Simpson 544649 0/00

 10 SUMMER FIESTA First start M/1P. Simpson 544652 0/00

 11 AVIATION KATO Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 09/12/2021, R2, P 5P 8P M/1K. Lagos 544500 0/039

 12 CLOVER BOB Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 09/12/2021, R2, P 7P M/1C. Supple 536109 0/033

 13 MENTAL MENZIES Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 25/08/2021, R1, P 8P M/1M. Ford 541402 0/025

 14 DOLLY'S WAY Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R2, P 5P 8P 4P M/1J. Northfield 539567 0/092

 15 CONSORT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R1, P 4P 7P M/1J. Falls 545218 0/048

 16 OUR MISTY GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 8P M/1A. Bunney 528245 0/048

 17 MOTT THE HOOPLE Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 8P M/1A. Cameron 535195 0/046

 18 LITTLE STARS Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R2, P 8P 6P 5Y M/1K. Mackay 538140 0/040
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 1 BOKARM PETE Last start placegetter GRA, 12/12/2021, R4, P 2P 4P 3P 2/1/2B. Merillo 528241 12/11261

 2 PASS THE SAUCE Dropping in grade CAS, 11/11/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 5P 2/1/2A. Monaghan 508577 9/7159

 3 RUBY'S LEGACY Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 4P 2/1/1P. Supple 527216 10/9225

 4 JIMARY CRICKET Last start winner LIS, 07/12/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 7P 3/1/2B. Northfield 500848 12/10183

 5 WILGUNYA LAD 1 Weighted points score GRA, 05/12/2021, R7, P 7P 1P 7P 3/1/1D. King 539200 6/5174

 6 STIGMATIZE Last start winner CAS, 09/12/2021, R6, P 1P 4P 8P 4/1/2S. Staples 522143 12/11204

 7 FABULOUS GAL 2 Weighted points score GRA, 28/11/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 1P 4/1/1T. Duncan 535571 5/4240

 8 COUNTRY COTTAGE Weighted points score LIS, 07/12/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 3P 4/1/1D. Casey 507481 19/18234

 9 SEVEN HOUR PARK Weighted points score RIS, 28/08/2021, R7, Y 8Y 8P 6P 4/1/1J. Davis 490464 22/11161

 10 LIAR TELLER Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 7P 4/1/1W. Griffiths 497006 9/796
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 1 INFLUENTIAL Grade order Grade 3 1P 3P 2P 3/1/2M. Patterson 530991 7/5276

 2 FAST LIAR Grade order Grade 3 1P 1P 5P 3/1/2C. Northfield 542897 7/5234

 3 DASHING DISPLAY Grade order Grade 4 7P 2P 1P 4/1/2E. Harris 522081 11/5264

 4 HUNTER KINGSBRAE 2 Grade order Grade 4 8P 3P 4M 4/1/1S. Mcdiarmid 489735 17/7190

 5 GO BANANAS Grade order Grade 4 6P 1P 3P 4/1/2S. Kempshall 529919 5/4168

 6 LIAR FOR HIRE Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 2P 5/2C. Northfield 542272 3/2258

 7 WILGUNYA BOY Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 5P 5/3D. King 539202 2/1189

 8 ZOE KATE Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 7P 5/1M. Northfield 532727 8/7180

 9 DAISY'S GOLD Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 7P 5/1T. Duncan 534149 6/3162

 10 BLACKPOOL GRACE 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 8P 5/1T. Duncan 527064 5/3117
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 1 FABULOUS GAL 1 Weighted points score GRA, 28/11/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 1P 4/1/1T. Duncan 535571 5/4240

 2 INSPIRE US Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R7, P 4P 5M 1C 4/1/1C. Graham 498325 19/7213

 3 HUNTER KINGSBRAE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 12/12/2021, R9, P 8P 3P 4M 4/1/1S. Mcdiarmid 489735 17/7190

 4 GREB'S DRINKING Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R9, P 5P 8P 4P 4/1/1R. Andrews 498392 36/32156

 5 HOOKS AND RIDE Last start winner LIS, 07/12/2021, R5, P 1P 5P 5P 5/1A. Newstead 534595 4/3174

 6 MARIE 2 Last start winner CAS, 09/12/2021, R11, P 1P 4P 8P 5/3C. Graham 535388 3/1162

 7 PRETTY VALLEY Last start winner CAS, 09/12/2021, R12, P 1P 2P 8P 5/2D. Winters 532455 3/2159

 8 KOORINGA AMY Last start winner CAS, 09/12/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 3P 5/4M. Northfield 544995 2/0152

 9 QUICK AS Last start winner CAS, 09/12/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 5/4C. Gardoll 542898 1/0140

 10 STORMY PARADISE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 30/09/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 7P 5/1S. Pickford 539196 4/3240

 11 MISTER MAGGIE Last start placegetter CAS, 09/12/2021, R11, P 3P 3P 2P 5/3M. Beach 539145 2/1195

 12 FAN COOL UNIT 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 09/12/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4A. Bradley 530523 1/0137

 13 BLANC GAMBLER Last start placegetter GRA, 12/12/2021, R3, P 3P 7P 5P 5/1P. Lavis 497279 7/6123

 14 WHERE'S TWENTY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 09/12/2021, R5, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1T. Barton 521569 4/3114

 15 SUPER TIE Dropping in grade GRA, 12/12/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 3P 5/1A. Monaghan 508583 13/6165

 16 KNOW ALL JAMIE 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 09/12/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 4P 5/1D. King 539197 6/5165

 17 MATISSE GAMBLER Dropping in grade LIS, 07/12/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 497275 11/9147

 18 BURNT BROTHER Weighted points score GRA, 28/11/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4N. Creighton 544992 2/0208

 19 IMPERIAL CLUB 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 1P 5/2C. Supple 529988 3/2195

 20 LEGENDARY LAD Weighted points score CAS, 02/12/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 2P 5/2R. Andrews 526196 7/2174

 21 TRAPPED Weighted points score GRA, 05/12/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4A. Monaghan 538614 5/0165

 22 WAY OUT Weighted points score MTG, 03/10/2021, R8, PR1 6P 4P 1P 5/3W. Bowen 534885 2/1164

 23 DOMINATING Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 3M 5/1M. Patterson 496835 7/6162

 24 KINGSBRAE TIGER 1 Weighted points score BGC, 28/11/2021, R5, 3 (FEL)P 3P 8P 5/3W. Griffiths 542896 2/1147

 25 STORMY PATCH 1 Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R7, P 8P 1P 2P 5/4J. Hewett 539204 1/0137

 26 MIX 1 Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R7, P 7P 1P 4P 5/1M. O'Brien 529765 4/3132

 27 SPEEDY BONUS Weighted points score LIS, 07/12/2021, R5, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1E. Harris 522079 4/3123

 28 VELOCITY TOUCHED 2 Weighted points score GRA, 12/12/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 7P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 7/3120

 29 SO DRAMATIC Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R9, P 8P 1P 3P 5/4T. Duncan 542474 1/0119

 30 POPPEY'S PLUTO 1 Weighted points score LIS, 23/11/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 2P 5/2M. Knowles 522913 3/2108

 31 TOUCH OF ROYALE Weighted points score GRA, 12/12/2021, R11, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4S. Mcdiarmid 543604 1/0108
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 32 LITTLE AND SWEET Weighted points score KEM, 11/12/2021, R6, Y 3Y 4P 3Y 5/4R. Stephens 507622 2/0101

 33 QUIKSILVER STORM 1 Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R3, M 4M 7P 5M 5/1S. Pickford 474473 16/1188

 34 BOKARM BELLA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 07/10/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 5P 5/2J. Hewett 508686 3/284

 35 BACK CREEK BANJO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 8P 5/1M. Northfield 532730 4/381
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 1 HOOKS AND RIDE Last start winner LIS, 07/12/2021, R5, P 1P 5P 5P 5/1A. Newstead 534595 4/3174

 2 MARIE 2 Last start winner CAS, 09/12/2021, R11, P 1P 4P 8P 5/3C. Graham 535388 3/1162

 3 PRETTY VALLEY Last start winner CAS, 09/12/2021, R12, P 1P 2P 8P 5/2D. Winters 532455 3/2159

 4 KOORINGA AMY Last start winner CAS, 09/12/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 3P 5/4M. Northfield 544995 2/0152

 5 QUICK AS Last start winner CAS, 09/12/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 5/4C. Gardoll 542898 1/0140

 6 STORMY PARADISE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 30/09/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 7P 5/1S. Pickford 539196 4/3240

 7 MISTER MAGGIE Last start placegetter CAS, 09/12/2021, R11, P 3P 3P 2P 5/3M. Beach 539145 2/1195

 8 FAN COOL UNIT 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 09/12/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4A. Bradley 530523 1/0137

 9 BLANC GAMBLER Last start placegetter GRA, 12/12/2021, R3, P 3P 7P 5P 5/1P. Lavis 497279 7/6123

 10 WHERE'S TWENTY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 09/12/2021, R5, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1T. Barton 521569 4/3114

 11 KNOW ALL JAMIE 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 09/12/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 4P 5/1D. King 539197 6/5165

 12 SUPER TIE Dropping in grade GRA, 12/12/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 3P 5/1A. Monaghan 508583 13/6165

 13 MATISSE GAMBLER Dropping in grade LIS, 07/12/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 497275 11/9147

 14 BURNT BROTHER Weighted points score GRA, 28/11/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4N. Creighton 544992 2/0208

 15 IMPERIAL CLUB 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 1P 5/2C. Supple 529988 3/2195

 16 LEGENDARY LAD Weighted points score CAS, 02/12/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 2P 5/2R. Andrews 526196 7/2174

 17 TRAPPED Weighted points score GRA, 05/12/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4A. Monaghan 538614 5/0165

 18 WAY OUT Weighted points score MTG, 03/10/2021, R8, PR1 6P 4P 1P 5/3W. Bowen 534885 2/1164

 19 DOMINATING Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 3M 5/1M. Patterson 496835 7/6162

 20 KINGSBRAE TIGER 1 Weighted points score BGC, 28/11/2021, R5, 3 (FEL)P 3P 8P 5/3W. Griffiths 542896 2/1147

 21 STORMY PATCH 1 Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R7, P 8P 1P 2P 5/4J. Hewett 539204 1/0137

 22 MIX 1 Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R7, P 7P 1P 4P 5/1M. O'Brien 529765 4/3132

 23 SPEEDY BONUS Weighted points score LIS, 07/12/2021, R5, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1E. Harris 522079 4/3123

 24 VELOCITY TOUCHED 2 Weighted points score GRA, 12/12/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 7P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 7/3120

 25 SO DRAMATIC Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R9, P 8P 1P 3P 5/4T. Duncan 542474 1/0119

 26 TOUCH OF ROYALE Weighted points score GRA, 12/12/2021, R11, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4S. Mcdiarmid 543604 1/0108

 27 POPPEY'S PLUTO 1 Weighted points score LIS, 23/11/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 2P 5/2M. Knowles 522913 3/2108

 28 LITTLE AND SWEET Weighted points score KEM, 11/12/2021, R6, Y 3Y 4P 3Y 5/4R. Stephens 507622 2/0101

 29 QUIKSILVER STORM 1 Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R3, M 4M 7P 5M 5/1S. Pickford 474473 16/1188

 30 BOKARM BELLA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 07/10/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 5P 5/2J. Hewett 508686 3/284

 31 BACK CREEK BANJO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 8P 5/1M. Northfield 532730 4/381
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 16 December 2021

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 16 December 2021

P FFA 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PHANTOM CLYDE 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 30/11/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 1P 1/2M. Ross 507484 20/15396

 2 PHANTOM BONNIE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 12/12/2021, R9, P 4P 1P 2P 1/1M. Ross 507483 25/18252

 3 CHAMPAGNE ROSE Weighted points score GRA, 12/12/2021, R4, P 4P 1P 2P 1/1C. Supple 500672 13/10243

 4 MERCY DASH 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 5P 1/1N. Creighton 532544 14/9237

 5 SUMMER BREEZE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 4P 2/1/2J. Watts 530164 12/5297

 6 PROFICIENCY Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R10, P 8P 1P 2P 3/1/2R. Gardoll 529623 12/6255

 7 WILGUNYA LAD 2 Weighted points score GRA, 05/12/2021, R7, P 7P 1P 7P 3/1/1D. King 539200 6/5174

 8 ULTIMATE DISPLAY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R10, P 5P 7C 1P 3/1/2E. Harris 522082 11/5167

 9 FABULOUS GAL 1 Weighted points score GRA, 28/11/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 1P 4/1/1T. Duncan 535571 5/4240

 10 INSPIRE US Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R7, P 4P 5M 1C 4/1/1C. Graham 498325 19/7213

 11 HUNTER KINGSBRAE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 12/12/2021, R9, P 8P 3P 4M 4/1/1S. Mcdiarmid 489735 17/7190

 12 GREB'S DRINKING Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R9, P 5P 8P 4P 4/1/1R. Andrews 498392 36/32156
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 16 December 2021

P 4/5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PHANTOM CLYDE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 30/11/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 1P 4/1/2M. Ross 507484 20/3396

 2 AKAROA Last start Provincial winner CAS, 02/12/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 5/4B. Northfield 539159 6/0282

 3 MARIE 1 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 09/12/2021, R11, P 1P 4P 8P 5/3C. Graham 535388 3/1162

 4 SKETCHY KIRKS Dropping in grade CAS, 09/12/2021, R10, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1W. Bowen 498240 7/6201

 5 ULTIMATE DISPLAY 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 09/12/2021, R10, P 5P 7C 1P 5/1E. Harris 522082 11/5167

 6 IMPERIAL CLUB 1 Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 1P 5/4C. Supple 529988 3/0195

 7 MADISON'S KEYS Weighted points score GRA, 12/12/2021, R2, P 7P 1P 7P 5/2A. Monaghan 532611 4/2159

 8 BRUNELLO Weighted points score GRA, 12/12/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 7P 5/2P. Lavis 499310 4/2126

 9 VELOCITY TOUCHED 1 Weighted points score GRA, 12/12/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 7P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 7/3120

 10 JUDY BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R12, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4E. Harris 537457 1/0111

 11 DOUBLE KLATCHES Weighted points score GRA, 12/12/2021, R7, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1S. Kempshall 528673 9/3105

 12 BOKARM BELLA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 07/10/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4J. Hewett 508686 3/084

 13 BACK CREEK BANJO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4M. Northfield 532730 4/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 16 December 2021

P M 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KEEP ON CRUISING 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 09/12/2021, R1, P 2P 4P 5P M/1T. Lockhart 538653 0/0118

 2 MY NAME'S PATTIE Last start placegetter CAS, 09/12/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 4P M/1P. Gilbert 528719 0/076

 3 CLOVER PUZZLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 25/11/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 3P M/1C. Supple 536110 0/078

 4 BOYS NIGHT OUT First start M/1R. Arnold 541786 0/00

 5 BOYS DAY OUT First start M/1R. Arnold 541785 0/00

 6 CONSORT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R1, P 4P 7P M/1J. Falls 545218 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 16 December 2021

P 2 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PHANTOM BONNIE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 12/12/2021, R9, P 4P 1P 2P 2/1/1M. Ross 507483 25/6252
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 16 December 2021

P 3 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUMMER BREEZE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 09/12/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 4P 3/1/1J. Watts 530164 12/6297

 2 MERCY DASH 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 09/12/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 5P 3/1/2N. Creighton 532544 14/4237
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 16 December 2021

P M 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FLASH GAMBLER Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 05/12/2021, R1, P

GRA, 28/11/2021, R1, P

7P 2P 2P M/1P. Lavis 539066 0/0106
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 16 December 2021

P 5 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FLASH HEART Weighted points score RIC, 10/12/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 4P 5/3J. Carruthers 529621 4/1150
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